S E C O N D A R Y  S U P P O R T  C H A I N S  A N D  C A B L E
www.woodhead.com WOODHEAD   15
n Provides additional
length by attaching to
retractable cable
supplied with balancer
n Allows balancer to be
mounted at a higher
elevation
H DOES NOT RETRACT
INTO HOUSING
Overhang Cable
0.9 - 10.6 Meters
3.0 - 35.0 Feet
O V E R H A N G  C A B L E
Overhang Cable for RB, RF, BF, F & FLRC (Fixed length)
Length Length
model (m) (ft)
CBOF009 0.9 3.0
CBOF015 1.5 5.0
CBOF030 3.0 10.0
CBOF045 4.5 15.0
CBOF060 6.0 20.0
CBOF076 7.6 25.0
CBOF091 9.1 30.0
CBOF106 10.6 35.0
Overhang Cable for EA, EB, JA, KA & LA (Adjustable w/ clamps)
Length Length
model (m) (ft)
CBOL020 2.0 6.5
CBOL050 5.0 16.4
CBOL0100 10.0 32.8
FOR BALANCERS AND TORQUE REELS
n Provides additional safety by
preventing balancer from
accidentally falling due to fail-